Roger Access Control System
Installation guide for PR612, PR622, PR312EM,
PR312EM-BK, PR312MF and PR312MF-BK access
controllers
Firmware version: 1.18.6 or newer
Document version: Rev. H
© 2016 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp.k. All rights reserved. This document is subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at
the www.roger.pl website of the Roger sp. z o.o. sp.k. company (hereinafter referred to as ROGER).

right clicking particular controller and selecting the option Restart controller and verify
version.
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 4. Ordering information
PR612 Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz (UNIQUE) card reader and keypad.
PR622 Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz (UNIQUE) card reader.
PR312EM Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz (UNIQUE) card reader and keypad.
PR312EM-BK Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz (UNIQUE) card reader
PR312MF Access controller with built-in MIFARE card reader and keypad.
PR312MF-BK Access controller with built-in MIFARE card reader
PS-15DR 13.8VDC/1.5A power supply unit adapted to installation on DIN 35mm rail
PS-20 13.8VDC/2A power supply unit in metal enclosure and space for 12V/7Ah backup
battery